
B.ED 

(ESTD. 1989) 

SL. 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE 15 YEAR SESSION 2023-2025 

No. 
01. 

02. 
03. 
04 
05. 
06. 

07. 
08. 
09. 
0 

12. 
13. 

SILIGURI B. ED. COLLEGE 

14. 

(Affliated to the WBUTTEPAJAFFUB.EDI2017/06110 
Recognised by the NCTE, Registered under society registration 
act. XXVI of 1961, No. S/87547 of 1997-98) 

Admission Fees 
Tuition Fees 
Development Fees 
Library Fees 
Examination Fees (Internal evaluation) Electric Charges 
Repairing & Maintenance Fees 

PARTICULARS 

Teaching Practice 
Building Fees 
Institutional Activity 
NCTENAAC Fees(Academic development) 

Laboratory Fees 
Magazine Fees 
Campus Beautification 
TOTAL 

Place : Siliguri 
Date: 

Annual 

Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 
Annual 

Above fees structure approved by the governing body. 

Amount 

Mobile : 89002 84340 
Mobile : 94340 42247 (0) 

e-mail : slg_bedclg@yahoo.co.in 

(1st Year) 
3,000.00 
1,200.00 
8,000.00 
1,000.00 

500.00 
1,000.00 
6,000.00 

500.00 
5,500.00 
1,000.00 

10,500.00 
500.00 
300.00 

1,000.00 

Baramohan Singh Jote 
P.O. Kadamtala, (Sibmandir) 
Dist. Darjeeling, PIN-734011 
Phone: 0353-2581566 (O). 

40,000.00 

Amount 
(2nd year) 

3,000.00 
1,200.00 
8,000.00 
1,000.00 

S00.00 
1,000.00 
6,000.00 

500.00 
5,500.00 
1,000.00 

10,500.00 
S00.00 
300,00 

1,000.00 
40,000.00 

Principa°7-2-23 

Principal 
Siliquri B.Ed. Coilege 
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