

SILIGURI B. ED. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the WBUTTEPA/AFFL/B.ED/2017/06110 Recognised by the NCTE, Registered under society registration act. XXVI of 1961, No. S/87547 of 1997-98)

Baramohan Singh Jote P.O. Kadamtala, (Sibmandir) Dist. Darjeeling, PIN-734011 Phone: 0353-2581566 (O),

Mobile : 89002 84340 Mobile : 94340 42247 (O)

e-mail: slg_bedclg@yahoo.co.in

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE 1ST YEAR SESSION 2023-2025

SL.	DADTICLUADO		-	
No.	PARTICULARS		Amount	Amount
01.	Admission Fees		(1st Year)	(2 nd year)
02.	Tuition Fees	Annual	3,000.00	3,000.00
03.	Development Fees	Annual	1,200.00	1,200.00
04.	Library Fees	Annual	8,000.00	8,000.00
05.	Examination Fees (Internal evaluation)	Annual	1,000.00	1,000.00
06.	Electric Charges	Annual	500.00	500.00
07.	Repairing & Maintenance Fees	Annual	1,000.00	1,000.00
08.	Teaching Practice	Annual	6,000.00	6,000.00
09.	Building Fees	Annual	500.00	500.00
10.	Institutional Activity	Annual	5,500.00	5,500.00
11.	NCTE/NAAC Fees(Academic development)	Annual	1,000.00	1,000.00
12.	Laboratory Fees	Annual	10,500.00	10,500.00
13.	Magazine Fees	Annual	500.00	500.00
14.	Campus Beautification	Annual	300.00	300.00
	TOTAL	Annual	1,000.00	1,000.00
			40,000.00	40,000.00

Above fees structure approved by the governing body.

Place: Siliguri

Date:

Principal

Principal

Siliguri B.Ed. College